

Ms. Pushpa Prajapati i/b. Mr. Jayant Gaikwad, Advocate for Disputant.
Ms. Zahra Shaikh, Advocate for Opponents.

Before : Mrs. Shonali K. Dighe
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
Date : 06th September, 2024

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

Sr.no.4

1. Heard Ld. Advocate appearing on-behalf of Advocate for Disputant as well as Advocate for Opponents.
2. Ld. Advocate appearing on-behalf of Disputant submits that they have already filed Affidavits proving service upon Judgment Debtor as well as Paper Publication and Pasting. Advocate for Disputant is directed to serve copy of the proceedings upon Advocate for Opponents. Advocate for Opponents is directed to file her Vakalatnama in the registry.

... 2

3. In view of above, matter is adjourned to 23rd September, 2024.

06.09.2024

Commissioner for Taking Accounts